
Saturday Event
Saturday 22nd February 

2025
Event Laps Time Comments

09:00-09:55am Warm Up 55 0

10:00am 1 Para WAWII Individual Pursuit 12 6 6

2 Para MAWII Individual Pursuit 12 12 18

3 Para WC1-C5 Individual Pursuit 12-16 20 38 C1-3 12 laps / C4-5 16 laps

5 Para MC1-C5 Individual Pursuit 12-16 13 51 C1-3 12 laps / C4-5 16 laps

6 Masters Women 10-1 Individual Pursuit 8 22.5 73.5 Seperated by age category

7 Masters Men 10-1 Individual Pursuit 12 94 167.5 Seperated by age category

12:50 30

1:20 11 Individual Pursuit Finals Individual Pursuit 20 130 130 Finals as needed - Same order as Qual

3:30 45

4:15 12 Masters Men 7+ Points 40 16 16 Every 10 laps

13 Masters Men 4-6 Points 60 20 36 every 10 laps (double points for final sprint)

14 Masters Women Points 60 20 56 every 10 laps (double points for final sprint)

15 Masters Men 1-3 Points 80 25 81 every 10 laps (double points for final sprint)

5:35 20

Sunday Event Sunday 23rd February 2025 Event Laps Time Comments

08:00-08:55am Warm Up 55 0

9:00 16 JG11 Individual Pursuit 4 6 6 Straight final (front and back straight)

17 JB11 Individual Pursuit 4 9 15 Straight final (front and back straight)

18 JG13 Individual Pursuit 4 9 24 Straight final (front and back straight)

19 JB13 Individual Pursuit 4 18 42 Straight final (front and back straight)

20 Masters Men 10-1 F200 3 64 106 Qualifying

21 Masters Women 10-1 F200 3 15 121 Qualifying
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22 Para WC1-C5 F200 3 6 127 No rounds - Results based on time

23 Para MC1-C5 F200 3 6 133 No rounds - Results based on time

24 Para WAWII F200 3 6 139 No rounds - Results based on time

25 Para MAWII F200 3 6 145 No rounds - Results based on time

28 JG11 F200 3 6 151 No rounds - Results based on time

29 JB11 F200 3 9 160 No rounds - Results based on time

30 JG13 F200 3 11 171 No rounds - Results based on time

31 JB13 F200 3 21 192 No rounds - Results based on time

33 Masters Men 10-1 Time Trial 2 92 284 Straight Final

34 Masters Women 10-1 Time Trial 2 27 311 Straight Final

12:15 45

1:00 35 Para WC1-C5 Time Trial 2 12 12 Straight Final

36 Para MC1-C5 Time Trial 2 10.5 22.5 Straight Final

37 Para WAWII Time Trial 2 6 28.5 Straight Final

38 Para MAWII Time Trial 2 17.5 46 Straight Final

41 JG11 Time Trial 2 7.5 53.5 Straight Final

42 JB11 Time Trial 2 12.5 66 Straight Final

43 JG13 Time Trial 2 15 81 Straight Final

44 JB13 Time Trial 2 30 111 Straight Final

2:50 20

3:10 45 Masters Men 7+ Sprint 1/4 Finals 3 9 9

46 Masters Women 5+ Sprint 1/4 Finals 3 5 14

47 Masters Men 4-6 Sprint 1/4 Finals 3 9 23

48 Masters Women 1-4 Sprint 1/4 Finals 3 5 28

49 Masters Men 1-3 Sprint 1/4 Finals 3 9 37

50 Masters Men7+ 5th-8th Final 3 2.5 39.5 If needed
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51 Masters Women 5+ 5th-8th Final 3 2.5 42 If needed

52 Masters Men 4-6 5th-8th Final 3 2.5 44.5 If needed

53 Masters Women 1-4 5th-8th Final 3 2.5 47 If needed

54 Masters Men 1-3 5th-8th Final 3 2.5 49.5 If needed

55 Masters Men 7+ Sprint 1/2 Finals RD1 3 5 54.5

56 Masters Women 5+ Sprint 1/2 Finals RD1 3 5 59.5

57 Masters Men 4-6 Sprint 1/2 Finals RD1 3 5 64.5

58 Masters Women 1-4 Sprint 1/2 Finals RD1 3 5 69.5

59 Masters Men 1-3 Sprint 1/2 Finals RD1 3 5 74.5

60 Masters Men 7+ Sprint 1/2 Finals RD2 3 5 79.5

61 Masters Women 5+ Sprint 1/2 Finals RD2 3 5 84.5

62 Masters Men 4-6 Sprint 1/2 Finals RD2 3 5 89.5

63 Masters Women 1-4 Sprint 1/2 Finals RD2 3 5 94.5

64 Masters Men 1-3 Sprint 1/2 Finals RD2 3 5 99.5

65 Masters Men 7+ Sprint 1/2 Finals RD3 3 5 104.5 If needed

66 Masters Women 5+ Sprint 1/2 Finals RD3 3 5 109.5 If needed

67 Masters Men 4-6 Sprint 1/2 Finals RD3 3 5 114.5 If needed

68 Masters Women 1-4 Sprint 1/2 Finals RD3 3 5 119.5 If needed

69 Masters Men 1-3 Sprint 1/2 Finals RD3 3 5 124.5 If needed

70 Masters Men 7+ Sprint Finals RD1 3 5 129.5

71 Masters Women 5+ Sprint Finals RD1 3 5 134.5

72 Masters Men 4-6 Sprint Finals RD1 3 5 139.5

73 Masters Women 1-4 Sprint Finals RD1 3 5 144.5

74 Masters Men 1-3 Sprint Finals RD1 3 5 149.5

75 Masters Men 7+ Sprint Finals RD2 3 5 154.5

76 Masters Women 5+ Sprint Finals RD2 3 5 159.5



77 Masters Men 4-6 Sprint Finals RD2 3 5 164.5

78 Masters Women 1-4 Sprint Finals RD2 3 5 169.5

79 Masters Men 1-3 Sprint Finals RD2 3 5 174.5

80 Masters Men 7+ Sprint Finals RD3 3 5 179.5 If needed

81 Masters Women 5+ Sprint Finals RD3 3 5 184.5 If needed

82 Masters Men 4-6 Sprint Finals RD3 3 5 189.5 If needed

83 Masters Women 1-4 Sprint Finals RD3 3 5 194.5 If needed

84 Masters Men 1-3 Sprint Finals RD3 3 5 199.5 If needed
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